QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
mrcy.com
Microelectronics
Memories with Extended Temperatures
Bullets condensed to
be in highlight box
Redesigned tables
MEMORIES WITH EXTENDED TEMPERATURES
DDR4 SDRAM MCP
Size Organization Part Number Data Rate (Mb/s) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
4 GB 51 x 72 4N512M72T-XB2X 1600–-2400 1.2 321 PBGA 13 mm x 20 mm C, I, M
8 GB 1G x 72 4N1G72T-XB2X 1600–2400 1.2 321 PBGA 13 mm x 20 mm C, I, M
16 GB 2G x 72 4N2G72T-XB2X* 1600–2666 1.2 367 PBGA 16 mm x 32 mm C, I, M
DDR3 SDRAM MCP
Size Organization Part Number Data Rate (Mb/s) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
1 GB 128M x 64 W3J128M64X-XLBX 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 375 PBGA 20.5 mm x 21.5 mm C, I, M
1 GB 128M x 72 W3J128M72X-XLBX 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 375 PBGA 20.5 mm x 21.5 mm C, I, M
2 GB 512M x 32 W3J512M32X(T)-XB3X 800–1333 K=1.35, G=1.5 204 PBGA 10 mm x 14.5 mm C, I, M
2 GB 512M x 32 W3J512M32X-XB3X 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 136 PBGA 10 mm x 14.5 mm C, I, M
4 GB 512M x 64 W3J512M64X-XLB2X 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23 mm x 32 mm C, I, M
4 GB 512M x 72 W3J512M72X-XLB2X 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23 mm x 32 mm C, I, M
4 GB HD 512M x 72 W3J512M72X(T)-XHDX 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 399 PBGA 14 mm x 21.5 mm C, I, M
8 GB 1G x 72 W3J1G72KT-XLBX 800–1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23 mm x 32 mm C, I, M
DDR2 SDRAM MCP
Size Organization Part Number Data Rate (Mb/s) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
128 MB 64M x 16 W3H64M16E-XB2X 400–667 1.8 79 PBGA 11 mm x 14 mm C, I, M
256 MB 2 x 64M x 16 W3H264M16E-XSBX 400–667 1.8 79 PBGA 11 mm x 14 mm C, I, M
256 MB 2 x 64M x 16 W3H264M16E-XB2X 400–667 1.8 79 PBGA 11 mm x 14 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 64 W3H32M64E-XBX 400–667 1.8 208 PBGA 16 mm x 20 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 72 W3H32M72E-XBX 400–667 1.8 208 PBGA 16 mm x 20 mm C, I, M
512 MB 64M x 64 W3H64M64E-XBX 400–667 1.8 208 PBGA 16 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
512 MB 64M x 72 W3H64M72E-XBX 400–667 1.8 208 PBGA 16 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
1 GB 128M x 72 W3H128M72E-XSBX 400–667 1.8 208 PBGA 16 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
1 GB 128M x 72 W3H128M72E-XNBX 400–667 1.8 208 PBGA 16 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
DDR PERFORMANCE, LAYOUT AND DESIGN BENEFITS
 ▪ Reduce board real estate, I/O
requirements and memory down
routing by up to 70%, permitting

50 Minuteman Road
Andover, MA 01810 USA
+1 978.967.1401 tel
+1 866.627.6951 tel
+1 978.256.3599 fax
International Headquarters
Mercury International
Avenue Eugène-Lance, 38
PO Box 584
CH-1212 Grand-Lancy 1
Geneva, Switzerland
+41 22 884 51 00 tel
MEMORIES WITH EXTENDED TEMPERATURES  (CONTINUED)
Registered DDR2 SDRAM MCP
Size Organization Part Number Data Rate (Mb/s) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
1 GB 128M x 72 W3H128M72ER-XNBX 400–667 1.8 255 PBGA 21 mm x 23 mm C, I, M
DDR SDRAM MCP
Size Organization Part Number Data Rate (Mb/s) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
128 MB 64M x 16 W3E64M16S-XBX 200–333 2.5 60 PBGA 10 mm x 12.5 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 64 W3E32M64S-XB2X 200–333 2.5 219 PBGA 21 mm x 21 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 64 W3E32M64S-XB3X 200–333 2.5 208 PBGA 13 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 64 W3E32M64SA-XB2X 200–333 2.5 219 PBGA 21 mm x 21 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 72 W3E32M72S-XBX 200–333 2.5 219 PBGA 26 mm x 32 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 72 W3E32M72S-XB3X 200–333 2.5 208 PBGA 13 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
256 MB 32M x 72 W3E32M72SR-XBX 200–266 2.5 208 PBGA 13 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
256 MB 512M x 72 W332M72V-XSB2X 100–133 3.3 208 PBGA 16 mm x 22 mm C, I, M
512 MB 64M x 72 W3E64M72S-XBX 200–266 2.5 219 PBGA 25 mm x 32 mm C, I, M
SSRAM MCP
Size Organization Part Number Speed (MHz) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
4 MB 512K x 72 NBL WEDPZ512K72V-XBX 100–150 3.3 152 PBGA 17 mm x 23 mm C, I, M
4 MB 512K x 72 NBL WEDPZ512K72S-XBX 100–150 2.5 152 PBGA 17 mm x 23 mm C, I, M